NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: La Veronese

PRODUCT NAME

Organic Precooked White Corn
Flour

Organic Precooked Yellow Corn
Flour

Organic White Corn Flour
Organic Yellow Corn Flour
Precooked White Corn Flour
Precooked Yellow Corn Flour

White Corn Flour

Yellow Corn Flour

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

1-25473-476723

1-25473-476721

1-25473-476717

1-25473-476037

1-25473-476724

1-25473-476722

1-25473-476718

1-25473-476714

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-569073-2024

C-569071-2024

C-569069-2024

C-569067-2024

C-569074-2024

C-569072-2024

C-569070-2024

C-569068-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

MOLINO E RISERIA MARTINI DI MARTINI GIUSEPPE

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025

ISSUED DATE:

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

10/09/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status. Page 1 of 1




